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Price
32.40 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 29978A104

0.00% (0.00)

US29978A1043
EVBG

Frankfurt

EUR

Software

Stock

1,337 EUR
S&P 500

32.40 EUR
32.40 EUR
32.40 EUR
32.40 EUR
32.15 EUR
0

0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/18 [
2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US29978A1043&ID_NOTATION=170890126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US29978A1043&ID_NOTATION=170890126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66024ddd6cc72a01e8fbe1d1f830f15c9df3c6b751896d93baa209f116908f58&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f885098a901781677&time=1721399311&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a95097165ba32e5ca91e127d3a5b74022542d9510ba8a199a75d27e9b6435770&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1816b9f05d09fc48e&time=1721399311&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f4a0877d57d1e827a84b5c083a108efb7f4f73209a808838af27231bbd3dc2a&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2efc6858e5eeaa416&time=1721399311&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d233d0447e3dc4e74142ef5c8bf64bcf5aedb1eb052e92087c98870d79c4255b&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d0ae52eac1fa565bc&time=1721399311&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f08f39cda3b73613083fa0a5986619756b8464fd07a48244809cd423a5e92403&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=74e2724fb59829975&time=1721399311&tool=RSC

EVERBRIDGE INC.

Details

2024/07/01 20:26:14

Price
32.40 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN US29978A1043
Symbol EVBG
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,337 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 32.40 EUR
High 32.40 EUR
Low 32.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32.40 EUR
VWAP 32.15 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 6
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +47.21% +32.35% -72.08%
Perf (abs.) +10.39 +7.92 -83.65
Beta 0.56 1.29 1.55
Volatility  44.19 47.41 73.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 32.32 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 32.04 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 31.00 EUR (4
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 25.33 EUR (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/07/
01

2024/07/
01

2024/07/
01

2024/07/
01

2021/07/

Time

22:02

21:55

22:00

08:05

5588

Price

32.60 EUR

32.40 EUR

35.00 USD

32.20 EUR

32.80 EUR (2024/04/22
19.38 EUR (2024/01/08
32.80 EUR (2024/04/22
17.84 EUR (2023/11/10

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

82.74

0.00

135.43 USD 0.02

)
)
)
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)
)
)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=170890126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298154658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171510350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170306256
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192916938
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324137184

EVERBRIDGE INC.

Exchange 02

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 20:26 32.40 EUR 0.00 6
01

Berlin 2024/07/ 20:08 32.60 EUR 0.00 11
01
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324137184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361160024

EVERBRIDGE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

MNeverbridge

Company Profile

Contact Details
EVERBRIDGE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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